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1. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 15.5 288.00

2. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NA 15.5 271.60

3. Maria Lukaszewicz 2004 POL 14.7 255.25

4. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 13.6 247.70

5. Sofia Esman 2008 UKR 14.7 236.00

6. Ioana Carcu 2005 ROU 13.7 226.95
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1. Pfeif, Pauline GER 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 2. 15.5 288.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 10m 52.80 2. (120.00)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (187.20)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 10m 34.80 1. (222.00)

107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 66.00 1. (288.00)

2. Konanykhina, Anna NA 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 70.50 1. 15.5 271.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 10m 65.60 1. (136.10)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.40 2. (179.50)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 10m 29.70 2. (209.20)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 2. (271.60)

3. Lukaszewicz, Maria POL 405B 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 37.80 5. 14.7 255.25

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 10m 51.00 5. (88.80)

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 59.45 4. (148.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 46.20 4. (194.45)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 60.80 3. (255.25)

4. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 58.80 3. 13.6 247.70

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 10m 39.00 4. (97.80)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 5. (147.40)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 61.60 3. (209.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 38.70 4. (247.70)

5. Esman, Sofia UKR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 56.00 4. 14.7 236.00

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 45.00 3. (101.00)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 52.20 3. (153.20)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 25.20 5. (178.40)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 57.60 5. (236.00)

6. Carcu, Ioana ROU 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 29.70 6. 13.7 226.95

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 49.50 6. (79.20)

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 6. (127.20)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 50.75 6. (177.95)

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 10m 49.00 6. (226.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 2    Jan   Zika

JU 3    Olena   Patserina

JU 4    Patrick  Kreisel

JU 5    Salome   Jugeli

JU 6    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 7    Eryn   Barrett

Referee :

ROU

CZE

UKR

GER

GEO

AUT

CAN

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Georgi Chobanov BUL

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER

Rostock

67th International Divers Day

2025-03-13 - 2025-03-16

World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04


